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Recei ved: 09/ 04/ 2003

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 09/05/03

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO

STATEMENT NO:

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

August 2003.

DTI

NCPL

AGT

IGTS

Orange & Rockland
Columbia

TGP

DTI

NCPL

AGT

IGTS

Orange & Rockland
Columbia

TGP

0-10%

0.60284
0.60284
0.60284
0.60284
0.60284
0.61426
0.59014

0-10%

0.48160
0.48160
0.48160
0.48160
0.48160
0.48214
0.48265

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.70186
0.70186
0.70186
0.70186
0.70186
0.71327
0.68915

15 -20%

0.75136
0.75136
0.75136
0.75136
0.75136
0.76278
0.73866

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.38487
0.38487
0.38487
0.38487
0.38487
0.38541
0.38592

15 -20%

0.33650
0.33650
0.33650
0.33650
0.33650
0.33704
0.33755

>20%

0.80087
0.80087
0.80087
0.80087
0.80087
0.81228
0.78816

>20%

0.28813
0.28813
0.28813
0.28813
0.28813
0.28867
0.28918
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Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 61 effective 10/04/2003
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09/ 05/ 2003



